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Under 18 and worried about online sexual abuse? To report, click to visit the CEOP Safety Centre. 



					
				






				
			
          
      
		
		

	




    

    
      
	
	
		
          
			
				
		
					
						




Scotholme Calendar
















Online Payments








School Dinners





INSET Days


Nottingham City School Holidays
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Headteacher:
Kate Hall
headteacher@scotholme.nottingham.sch.uk

Deputy Headteacher:
Carl Hollis
deputyhead@scotholme.nottingham.sch.uk

Assistant Headteacher:
Sean Hall
s.hall@scotholme.nottingham.sch.uk

SENDCO/Foundation Lead:
Lucy Bowden
l.bowden@scotholme.nottingham.sch.uk

KS2 Lead:
Adam Newton
a.newton@scotholme.nottingham.sch.uk

KS1 Lead:
Kaitlin Marsden
k.marsden@scotholme.nottingham.sch.uk

Business Manager
Dean Grimshaw
d.grimshaw@scotholme.nottingham.sch.uk



					
				















Latest School Information


We will keep you updated on this via the school website and ClassDojo

			

		

      


	




	
		
          
			
				
		
					
						

DfE List of online resources
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Scotholme's YouTube Channel


See our latest videos and what we have been doing in school.





YouTube Page




			

		

      


	







    


    
      
        

		
					
						

Believe In Yourself
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